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Idaho District 8

Friday

1st Go

HS BAREBACK RIDING

Contestant Time/ScoreStock

LINCOLN REEDER  1   832

JH BAREBACK STEER

Contestant Time/ScoreStock

KASE THOMPSON  1   877

HS BULL RIDING

Contestant Time/ScoreStock

HUNTER MAXFIELD  1   847

CLAY TEICHERT  2   886

WESTON MAXFIELD  3   890

HS BREAKAWAY ROPING

Contestant Time/ScoreStock

HAILEY JO REAM  1   831

PRESLEIGH STEADMAN  2   885

MYLEE SOLOMON  3   863

HANNA MENDENHALL  4   824

MCKINLEE COVOLO  5   809

JACEE WINWARD  6   844

RYLEE BAXTER  7   869

BROOKLYN BROWN  8   846

GERTIE LOSEE  9   878

CHAISLEE LEAVITT 10   889

HAYDEN CORTA 11   808

LYDIA HAMILTON 12   814

HAILEY PHELPS 13   827

AUBREY HOLSTEN 14   817

SAGE COOLEY 15   871

CALLI BRODERICK 16   845

OAKLEY CRANE 17   803

PAYZLI NIELD 18   826

JOSEY RASMUSSEN 19   858

SIERRA SEARS 20   836

GRACIE JACKSON 21   875

ANNALENE FRANCE 22   812

TESSLY TALBOT 23   864

JH GIRLS BREAKAWAY

Contestant Time/ScoreStock

MAYSA LLOYD  1   870

ZOEY MENDENHALL  2   872

TAYLEE VOUROS  3   841

CHARLY POTTER  4   858

ARIAT KERR  5   869

SUNNI BARNES  6   863

JOSEY BROWN  7   865

MAYCEE SKINNER  8   831

JAYCEE SMITH  9   832

RIDLEE REAM 10   827

KENLEE KUNZ 11   816

MCKINLEY YAMAUCHI 12   843

JH BOYS BREAKAWAY

Contestant Time/ScoreStock

KASE THOMPSON  1   877

BAUER KEETCH  2   814

KYZER SMITH  3   834

RJ THOMPSON  4   839

CINCH POPE  5   822

HAYDEN BUTTARS  6   847

RIDGE SOLOMON  7   860

RIGGIN REEDER  8   875

COY SMITH  9   802

DEKER THOMPSON 10   876

JAXON LEAVITT 11   862

LYNKIN RASMUSSEN 12   874

HS TIE DOWN ROPING

Contestant Time/ScoreStock

COLE ERICKSON  1   811

CADE ROMRELL  2   859

KUTLER KEETCH  3   876

KODALE POWELL  4   829

DUKE SMITH  5   888

STEEHL POPE  6   857

RYDER KERR  7   856

TEGANN POWELL  8   881

ROSS HILTON  9   873

BODRIE MERRITT 10   879

CASE KERR 11   855

WYATT CUTLER 12   853

JH TIEDOWN

Contestant Time/ScoreStock

MCKADE CRANE  1   806

HS BARREL RACING

Contestant Time/ScoreStock

GERTIE LOSEE  1   878

KAYLEE LESEBERG  2   877

PRESLEIGH STEADMAN  3   885

CHAISLEE LEAVITT  4   889

MCKENNA CALDWELL  5   852

JACEE WINWARD  6   844

HAILEY JO REAM  7   831

RYLEE BAXTER  8   869

GRACIE JACKSON  9   875

OAKLEY BROWN 10   870

HAILEY PHELPS 11   827

BROOKLYN BROWN 12   846

HANNA MENDENHALL 13   824

HAYDEN CORTA 14   808

TESSLY TALBOT 15   864

LEXIE SNYDER 16   862

SAGE COOLEY 17   871

KENDRA HUNTINGTON 18   891
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HS BARREL RACING

Contestant Time/ScoreStock

MYLEE SOLOMON 19   863

KODEE JOHNSON 20   820

MAKINSY HUNTINGTON 21   892

MCKINLEE COVOLO 22   809

JH BARRELS

Contestant Time/ScoreStock

KENLEE KUNZ  1   816

CHARLY POTTER  2   858

FINLEY SMITH  3   879

ARIAT KERR  4   869

DENALI KEETCH  5   868

JILL JACKSON  6   866

ZOEY MENDENHALL  7   872

MAYSA LLOYD  8   870

RIDLEE REAM  9   827

TAYLAR NATE 10   820

TAYLEE VOUROS 11   841

MAELY JOHNSON 12   867

LARAMIE MICKELSON 13   873

SHALESE HAINLINE 14   856

RHEN COOK 15   855

HAILEE ABRAMSON 16   878

HS STEER WRESTLING

Contestant Time/ScoreStock

KODALE POWELL  1   829

TRENTON TALBOT  2   839

DUKE SMITH  3   888

CADE ROMRELL  4   859

HS TEAM ROPING

Contestant Time/ScoreStock

HAYDEN CORTA
HANNA MENDENHALL

  1   808
  824

SAGE COOLEY
DAXTON POPE

  2   871
  880

RYDER KERR
CASE KERR

  3   856
  855

TRISTEN HILTON
ROSS HILTON

  4   874
  873

MCKINLEE COVOLO
HAILEY JO REAM

  5   809
  831

PAYZLI NIELD
BROOKLYN BROWN

  6   826
  846

SIERRA SEARS
JACEE WINWARD

  7   836
  844

MYLEE SOLOMON
CADE ROMRELL

  8   863
  859

LYDIA HAMILTON
JOSEY RASMUSSEN

  9   814
  858

RYLEE BAXTER
AUBREY HOLSTEN

 10   869
  817

HS TEAM ROPING

Contestant Time/ScoreStock

KRUZ SMITH
WYATT CUTLER

 11   883
  853

TEGANN POWELL
KODALE POWELL

 12   881
  829

DUKE SMITH
KUTLER KEETCH

 13   888
  876

BODRIE MERRITT
HAILEY PHELPS

 14   879
  827

TESSLY TALBOT
COOPER SKINNER

 15   864
  860

GERTIE LOSEE
PRESLEIGH STEADMAN

 16   878
  885

OAKLEY CRANE
COLE ERICKSON

 17   803
  811

LINCOLN REEDER
TRENTON TALBOT

 18   832
  839

ANNALENE FRANCE
CAL FRANCE

 19   812
  872

JH TEAM ROPING

Contestant Time/ScoreStock

KENLEE KUNZ
CINCH POPE

  1   816
  822

KASE THOMPSON
DEKER THOMPSON

  2   877
  876

RIGGIN REEDER
ARIAT KERR

  3   875
  869

JOSEY BROWN
SUNNI BARNES

  4   865
  863

BAUER KEETCH
MASON CHILD

  5   814
  804

HAYDEN BUTTARS
KYZER SMITH

  6   847
  834

BOSTON STODDARD
TATE STODDARD

  7   880
  881

RJ THOMPSON
MCKADE CRANE

  8   839
  806

RIDGE SOLOMON
COY SMITH

  9   860
  802

HS GOAT TYING

Contestant Time/ScoreStock

OAKLEY CRANE  1   803

MYLEE SOLOMON  2   863

CALLI BRODERICK  3   845

HAYDEN CORTA  4   808

ANNALENE FRANCE  5   812

JACEE WINWARD  6   844

CHAISLEE LEAVITT  7   889

HANNA MENDENHALL  8   824

JOSEY RASMUSSEN  9   858

BROOKLYN BROWN 10   846

LYDIA HAMILTON 11   814

PRESLEIGH STEADMAN 12   885
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HS GOAT TYING

Contestant Time/ScoreStock

GERTIE LOSEE 13   878

HAILEY PHELPS 14   827

JH GIRLS GOAT TYING

Contestant Time/ScoreStock

PAISLEY LLOYD  1   818

FINLEY SMITH  2   879

JAYCEE SMITH  3   832

JILL JACKSON  4   866

DENALI KEETCH  5   868

MCKINLEY YAMAUCHI  6   843

TAYLAR NATE  7   820

MAYCEE SKINNER  8   831

CHARLY POTTER  9   858

MAELY JOHNSON 10   867

JOSEY BROWN 11   865

SUNNI BARNES 12   863

MAYSA LLOYD 13   870

KENLEE KUNZ 14   816

RIDLEE REAM 15   827

ARIAT KERR 16   869

TAYLEE VOUROS 17   841

JH BOYS GOAT TYING

Contestant Time/ScoreStock

LYNKIN RASMUSSEN  1   874

MCKADE CRANE  2   806

KASE THOMPSON  3   877

RIDGE SOLOMON  4   860

JAXON LEAVITT  5   862

COY SMITH  6   802

CINCH POPE  7   822

DEKER THOMPSON  8   876

KYZER SMITH  9   834

HS POLE BENDING

Contestant Time/ScoreStock

SIERRA SEARS  1   836

MCKINLEE COVOLO  2   809

HANNA MENDENHALL  3   824

AUBREY HOLSTEN  4   817

MCKENNA CALDWELL  5   852

KODEE JOHNSON  6   820

KAYLEE LESEBERG  7   877

GRACIE JACKSON  8   875

HAILEY PHELPS  9   827

SAGE COOLEY 10   871

HAYDEN CORTA 11   808

BROOKLYN BROWN 12   846

PRESLEIGH STEADMAN 13   885

MYLEE SOLOMON 14   863

ANNALENE FRANCE 15   812

HS POLE BENDING

Contestant Time/ScoreStock

KENDRA HUNTINGTON 16   891

MAKINSY HUNTINGTON 17   892

CHAISLEE LEAVITT 18   889

LEXIE SNYDER 19   862

PAYZLI NIELD 20   826

GERTIE LOSEE 21   878

HAILEY JO REAM 22   831

LYDIA HAMILTON 23   814

JH POLES

Contestant Time/ScoreStock

TAYLAR NATE  1   820

ARIAT KERR  2   869

RHEN COOK  3   855

CHARLY POTTER  4   858

MAYSA LLOYD  5   870

JILL JACKSON  6   866

LARAMIE MICKELSON  7   873

TAYLEE VOUROS  8   841

ZOEY MENDENHALL  9   872

FINLEY SMITH 10   879

MAELY JOHNSON 11   867

OAKLEE LLOYD 12   871

RIDLEE REAM 13   827

DENALI KEETCH 14   868

HAILEE ABRAMSON 15   878

KENLEE KUNZ 16   816

JH CHUTE DOGGING

Contestant Time/ScoreStock

BAUER KEETCH  1   814

MCKADE CRANE  2   806

RJ THOMPSON  3   839

COY SMITH  4   802

JAXON LEAVITT  5   862

RIDGE SOLOMON  6   860


